Neuroflex™
Flexible Type 1
Collagen Conduits
Operative Technique
• Peripheral Nerve Repair
3
Indications and Contraindications
Common Indications

and failure of the repair.
Figure 14
9
Case Examples
Figure 16: Nerve resected to healthy tissue
Figure 19: Final repair of radial nerve with Neuroflex conduit
Figure 17: Measuring the conduit Figure 18: Suturing the Neuroflex
conduit in place
Figure 15: Radial nerve near elbow
entrapped during plating of a radial neck
fracture. Four months post-op nerve injury
referred for treatment
10
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Inner Diameter Length
CNCF2025 2.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF2525 2.5mm 2.5cm
CNCF3025 3.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF4025 4.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF5025 5.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF6025 6.0mm 2.5cm
11
Bibliography
1. Taras JS, Nanavati V, Steelman P. Nerve conduits. J Hand Ther. 2005 Apr-Jun; 18(2):191-7. Review.
2. Trumble TE, Parisi D, Archibald S, Allan CH. Synthetic Nerve Conduits. pp 121-128 Peripheral Nerve Surgery. Practical